
 

 

 קטגוריית סולו  21.9.23דריפט    2תוצאות מרוץ 

 

  
  תוצאות סופיות 

 ניקוד ליגה  שם מספר נהג  מיקום סופי 

 100 ג'ניה פשקוב  56 1

 92 עידן לוי  555 2

 85 יהודה בר  88 3

 80 דיב אדרי  396 4

 75 ניב סדובסקי  46 5-8

 75 בולוס רוחאנא  10 5-8

 75 ארמוזהגל  865 5-8

 75 דורון קרייזר  57 5-8

 70 לוטן פלג  15 9-13

 70 עידן מרציאנו  33 9-13

 70 אמיר בקשי  23 9-13

 70 דורון אוהב ציון  55 9-13

 - יותם פלג  17 9-13

  תוצאות מקצי דרוג 

מיקום  
מקצה  
 דרוג 

מספר  
 נהג

ניקוד   תוצאה  שם
 ליגה 

 7 94 עידן לוי  555 1

 6 89 יהודה בר  88 2

 5 80 ג׳ניה פשקוב  56 3

 4 76 דיב אדרי  396 4

 4 74 ניב סדובסקי  46 5

 4 71 בולוס רוחאנא  10 6

 4 67 עידן מרציאנו  33 7

 4 64 לוטן פלג  15 8

 3 59 גל ארמוזה 865 9

 3 55 דורון קרייזר  57 10

 3 54 דורון אוהב ציון  55 11

 3 33 אמיר בקשי  23 12

 3 28 שטררימר אלכסנדר  7 13

DNQ 17  יותם פלג - - 



 

 

 קטגוריית טנדם   22.9.23דריפט    2תוצאות מרוץ 

 

  

  תוצאות מקצי דרוג 

מיקום  
מקצה  
 דרוג 

מספר  
 נהג

ניקוד   תוצאה  שם
 ליגה 

 7 99 שוקרון  ניר 4 1

 6 95 אולג וסילקוב  9 2

 5 90 ליאב נגר  362 3

 4 87 ערן ונונו  66 4

 4 87 עמי ביטון  87 5

 4 85 ארטיום לוזקין  121 6

 4 77 מוטי ביטון  8 7

 4 76 קובי חובל  45 8

 3 71 אדיר סרור  63 9

 3 66 אופק מזרחי  27 10

 3 61 שחף מזרחי  666 11

 3 60 רפי ברנס  40 12

  תוצאות סופיות 

 ניקוד ליגה  שם מספר נהג  מיקום סופי 

 100 אולג וסיליקוב  9 1

 92 ניר שוקרון  4 2

 85 ליאב נגר  362 3

 80 ערן ונונו  66 4

 75 ארטיום לוזקין  121 5-8

 75 קובי חובל  45 5-8

 75 מוטי ביטון  8 5-8

 75 עמי ביטון  87 5-8

 70 אופק מזרחי  27 9-12

 70 שחף מזרחי  666 9-12

 70 אדיר סרור  63 9-12

 70 רפי ברנס  40 9-12



 

 

 

 סולו  -  תוצאות אליפות 

 

 

  

 שם מיקום 
מספר  

 4מרוץ  3מרוץ  2מרוץ  1מרוץ  נהג
תוצאה  
 הערות  סופית

   203 0 0 99 104 555 עידן לוי  1

   187 0 0 91 96 88 יהודה בר  2

   187 0 0 105 82 56 ג'ניה פשקוב  3

   172 0 0 84 88 396 דיב אדרי  4

   162 0 0 79 83 46 ניב סדובסקי  5

   159 0 0 78 81 865 גל ארמוזה 6

   146 0 0 73 73 23 בקשי אמיר  7

   80 0 0 0 80 97 ירין לוי  8

   79 0 0 0 79 24 נועם אהרון  9

   79 0 0 79 0 10 בולוס רוחנא  10

   78 0 0 78 0 57 דורון קרייזר  11

   74 0 0 0 74 58 בר שושן  12

   74 0 0 74 0 15 לוטן פלג  13

   74 0 0 74 0 33 עידן מרציאנו  14

   73 0 0 0 73 240 קריאף רז  15

   73 0 0 0 73 41 אליקו עקרי  16

   73 0 0 0 73 51 אנדרי סנדלר  17

   73 0 0 73 0 55 דורון אוהב ציון  18

   0 0 0 0 0 49 באסל אגרביה  19

   0 0 0 0 0 39 סכר חביש  20

   0 0 0 0 0 77 אשרף אגרביה  21

   0 0 0 0 0 54 בר פרץ  22

   0 0 0 0 0 13 שואקהשלו  23

   0 0 0 0 0 17 יותם פלג  24



 

 

 

טנדם   –תוצאות אליפות   

 
 שם מיקום 

מספר  
 4מרוץ  3מרוץ  2מרוץ  1מרוץ  נהג

תוצאה  
 הערות  סופית

   211 0 0 106 105 9 אולג וסילקוב  1

   195 0 0 99 96 4 ניר שוקרון  2

   179 0 0 90 89 362 ליאב נגר  3

4 
ארטיום  

   165 0 0 79 86 121 לוזקין 

   158 0 0 79 79 45 קובי חובל  5

   157 0 0 84 73 66 ערן ונונו  6

   152 0 0 79 73 8 מוטי ביטון  7

   152 0 0 79 73 87 עמי ביטון  8

 152 0 0 73 79 27 אופק מזרחי  9
על מרוץ   5תוספת 

 ראשון 

   151 0 0 73 78 666 שחף מזרחי  10

   146 0 0 73 73 63 סרור אדיר  11

   82 0 0 0 82 95 איתי שדה 12

   79 0 0 0 79 229 לביא אוחיון  13

   73 0 0 73 0 40 רפי ברנס  14

15 
וואסים  

   73 0 0 0 73 20 מסארווה 

   0 0 0 0 0 39 סכר חביש  16

   0 0 0 0 0 21 אורטל כהן  17

18 
שריף  

   0 0 0 0 0 777 איסמאיל 

   0 0 0 0 0 770 מגידיש מור  19

   0 0 0 0 0 6 אורלי מורג  20


